SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 FIGURE COMPETITION

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

Novice Figures

DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Referee: Sarah Pullan

Fig1l Single Bent Knee
Fig2 Somersault Back Tuck
Fig3 Tub 360°

Order Name

Madeleine Green
Anna Curnow
Meredith Daniel
Kym Harmer
Isabella Janes
Daisy Clarke
Madeleine Watine

Abigail Brown
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Sadie Balnave

=
o

Grace Cartwright
Chloe Lamb

Dana Stevens

=
w N R

Evie Gregory
Belle Mcken
Rose Bryant-Jefferies

[
a b

Aurora Nethercliff

=
~

Esme Stoneman

=
(o]

Mary Jackson

BP14b 1.0
N15 1.1
BP15 1.0

3.1

Code Club

Cheltenham
St Austell

St Austell

St Austell
Taunton Deane
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
St Austell
Calne Alpha 4
St Austell

St Austell
Chippenham
Cheltenham
Team Bath
Chippenham
St Austell
Team Bath
Calne Alpha 4

ID

1212044
1296877
1372237
1372234
1202947
1436347
1392830
1403445
961354
1242446
1469477
1454111
1460831
1473168
1332898
1296873
1454431
1370717

YoB

2005
2004
2008
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005

Class

13-15
13-15
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
11-12
13-15

2009 9-10

2007
2008
2008
2007

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

2010 9-10

2008
2008

11-12
11-12

u B WNR

figl
Clair Murphy
Clair Murphy
Ellen Butt
Linda Hutton
Molly Dymock-Morgan

fig2
Paula Brand
Lynne Eddy
Ellen Butt
Abi Riddington
Steve Merrett

fig3
Georgina Coombs
Georgina Coombs

Christine Merrifield

Emma Holloway

Samantha Fancourt

Keren Element Calculated Alyson Bashford

figl fig2 fig 3 pt score

5.7667 7.0400 6.0667 18.8734 60.8819
6.1000 6.3433 6.0000 18.4433 59.4945
5.3333 7.1133 5.9667 18.4133 59.3977
5.7667 6.5633 5.9667 18.2967 59.0216
5.3667 7.1867 5.7000 18.2534 58.8819
5.8667 6.3067 5.8000 - 17.9734 57.9787
5.8000 6.5633 5.4000 - 17.7633 57.3010
5.5333 6.8200 5.2667 17.6200 56.8387
5.6333 6.4533 5.4333 17.5199 56.5158
5.4667 6.6367 5.3333 17.4367 56.2474
5.3333 6.1967 5.7333 17.2633 55.6881
5.3000 5.9767 5.7667 17.0434 54.9787
5.0333 6.2700 5.5000 - 16.8033 54.2042
4.9667 6.1233 5.7000 - 16.7900 54.1613
5.2000 5.8300 5.7000 16.7300 53.9677
5.5333 5.6833 5.4667 16.6833 53.8171
4.8667 5.9033 5.6667 16.4367 53.0216
5.1000 6.1233 5.2000 - 16.4233 52.9784

pens

result

60.8819
59.4945
59.3977
59.0216
58.8819
57.9787
57.3010
56.8387
56.5158
56.2474
55.6881
54.9787
54.2042
54.1613
53.9677
53.8171
53.0216
52.9784


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Zoe Trueman
Addison Crew
Darcey Walker
Robyn Fitzhenry
Violet Watkins
Maisie Rowett
Daisy Cobb

Molly Fitzhenry
Eleanor Dickson
Freya Angrave
Mia Brown
Maisie Hiddlestone
Olivia Oldfield
Rebecca Byrne
Holly Knight
Carys Hamilton
Annie Stankusova
Emily Rugg

Seren Ayre
Sophie Starkey
Orla Archer-Pratt
Abigail Rahn
Tabitha Pinch
Lauren Fancourt
Amelie Rolland
Emily Wager-Cusack
Alexandra Evans
Holly Evans
Hannah Moody
Lilwenna Thomas
Amelia Cleave
Izzy Evans
Natalie Pullan
Daisy Nisbet

Calne Alpha 4
Swansea
Team Bath
St Austell
Cheltenham
St Austell
Cheltenham
St Austell
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
St Austell
Swansea
Team Bath
Cheltenham
Team Bath
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
St Austell
Swansea
Team Bath
Team Bath
Chippenham
St Austell
Cheltenham
Swansea
Cheltenham
Calne Alpha 4
Swansea
Team Bath
Swansea

St Austell
Cheltenham
Cheltenham

Taunton Deane

1468916
1488235
1441831
1486585
1442954
1469475
1346972
1437080
1481363
1481361
1434297
1393224
1396717
1484379
1454438
1460837
1481366
1469476
1429807
1396715
1441832
1442652
1469478
1373329
1359808
1460838
1257915
1406802
1454436
1393225
1417193
1481362
1425253
1484284

2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2009 9-10
2010 9-10
2007 11-12
2008 11-12
2006 13-15
2009 9-10
2008 11-12
2005 13-15
2009 9-10
2008 11-12
2006 13-15
2008 11-12
2009 9-10
2009 9-10
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2007 11-12
2007 11-12
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2009 9-10
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2009 9-10
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2010 9-10
2010 9-10
2007 11-12
2008 11-12
2009 9-10

5.4000
4.8333
4.9667
5.4000
4.7000
4.6667
5.0000
5.3333
4.6333
4.3000
4.5333
4.5333
4.3667
4.2667
4.4667
4.8333
3.9333
4.5000
4.8000
4.3667
3.7667
3.9000
5.0333
4.7000
4.7667
4.5000
4.0000
4.2667
4.4000
4.2667
4.1667
4.4667
3.6667
4.6333

5.9767
5.8667
6.1600
5.3900
6.0867
6.1600
5.9400
5.5367
5.7933
6.2333
6.0133
6.3067
6.1233
5.9767
5.7567
5.0967
5.5733
5.4267
5.3900
5.3533
5.7567
5.6833
4.9867
5.3900
5.0233
5.5000
5.9767
5.7933
4.8033
4.9867
4.8767
5.0600
4.9867
4.7300

5.0333
5.7000
5.2333
5.5000
5.5000
5.4333
5.2667
5.3000
5.4667
5.3333
5.2667
4.8667
5.1000
5.2333
5.0000
5.1333
5.5333
5.0000
4.7333
5.1667
5.3333
5.2667
4.7667
4.6667
4.8667
4.6333
4.5667
4.4333
5.0667
4.8000
4.9667
4.3333
5.1000
4.3000

16.4100
16.4000
16.3600
16.2900
16.2867
16.2600
16.2067
16.1700
15.8933
15.8666
15.8133
15.7067
15.5900
15.4767
15.2234
15.0633
15.0399
14.9267
14.9233
14.8867
14.8567
14.8500
14.7867
14.7567
14.6567
14.6333
14.5434
14.4933
14.2700
14.0534
14.0101
13.8600
13.7534
13.6633

52.9355
52.9032
52.7742
52.5484
52.5377
52.4516
52.2797
52.1613
51.2687
51.1826
51.0106
50.6668
50.2903
49.9248
49.1077
48.5913
48.5158
48.1506
48.1397
48.0216
47.9248
47.9032
47.6990
47.6023
47.2797
47.2042
46.9142
46.7526
46.0323
45.3335
45.1939
44.7097
44.3658
44.0752

52.9355
52.9032
52.7742
52.5484
52.5377
52.4516
52.2797
52.1613
51.2687
51.1826
51.0106
50.6668
50.2903
49.9248
49.1077
48.5913
48.5158
48.1506
48.1397
48.0216
47.9248
47.9032
47.6990
47.6023
47.2797
47.2042
46.9142
46.7526
46.0323
45.3335
45.1939
44.7097
44.3658
44.0752


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Seren Parker
Willow Maine
Madeleine Tyers
Fran Keddie

Faye Palfrey

Emelia Prater
Megan Chapman
Sophie lzzett

Jenny Skuse
Charlotte Farmer
Zoe Wojtas

Deana Estevao (wd)
Isabel Earle (wd)
Poppie Durber (wd)
Frankie Cordall (wd)
Kathleen Wright (wd)

Cheltenham
Taunton Deane
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Taunton Deane
St Austell
Taunton Deane
Taunton Deane
Cheltenham
Calne Alpha 4
Cheltenham
Taunton Deane
Chippenham

St Austell
Cheltenham
City of Bristol

1484391
1454719
1460829
1484390
1431151
1425702
1484288
1469207
1368773
1448921
1484383
1488817
1450090
1478686
1481373
1362014

2008 11-12
2007 11-12
2007 11-12
2009 9-10
2008 11-12
2009 9-10
2010 9-10
2009 9-10
2009 9-10
2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2007 11-12
2006 13-15
2010 9-10
2008 11-12
2004 15-18

3.3667
3.1000
4.5333
3.9333
3.4667
3.6667
3.4333
2.6000
3.2667
2.5333
2.4667

5.7200
5.0233
4.8033
4.8033
5.1333
4.7667
4.2900
4.6200
4.2167
4.3267
4.1800

4.3000
5.0667
3.6667
4.0667
4.1333
3.9333
4.0333
4.0333
3.6333
4.1333
3.1333

13.3867
13.1900
13.0033
12.8033
12.7333
12.3667
11.7566
11.2533
11.1167
10.9933

9.7800

43.1829
42.5484
41.9461
41.3010
41.0752
39.8926
37.9245
36.3010
35.8603
35.4623
31.5484

43.1829
42.5484
41.9461
41.3010
41.0752
39.8926
37.9245
36.3010
35.8603
35.4623
31.5484



SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 FIGURE COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham Grade 1 Figures DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019
Referee: Sarah Pullan
figl fig2 fig3
AR |Clair Murphy Clair Murphy Clair Murphy

Fig1 Ballet Leg Single 101 1.6 1 |Clair Murphy Clair Murphy Clair Murphy

Fig2 Blossom 302 1.4 2 |Ellen Butt Ellen Butt Ellen Butt

Fig3 Neptunus 344 1.8 3 |Emily Hurley Emily Hurley Emily Hurley

4 |Molly Dymock-Morgan |Molly Dymock-Morg{Molly Dymock-Morgan
4.8 5 |Keren Element Keren Element Keren Element

Order Name Code Club ID YoB Class fig1l fig2 fig 3 pt score pens result
1 Frankie Smith St Austell 1155960 2003 15-18 9.3867 7.6533 9.4800 26.5200 55.2500 - 55.2500
2 Elizabeth Nile St Austell 1161970 2006 13-15 9.0667 7.3267 8.8800 25.2734 52.6529 - 52.6529
3 Olivia Underwood Team Bath 1454434 2006 13-15 8.5333 6.5333 9.9600 25.0266 52.1388 - 52.1388
4  Grace Hindson City of Bristol 1296383 2006 13-15 8.5867 7.0000 9.0600 24.6467 51.3473 - 51.3473
5 Isabel Watts Taunton Deane 1242126 2003 15-18 8.2133 6.7667 8.6400 23.6200 49.2083 - 49.2083
6 Sophie Gregory Cheltenham 1353935 2007 11-12 7.8400 7.0000 8.7600 23.6000 49.1667 - 49.1667
7 Rebbecca Giddings Calne Alpha 4 1385406 2008 11-12 8.0000 6.4400 8.7000 23.1400 48.2083 - 48.2083
8 Eleri Huxtable Swansea 1379787 2006 13-15 7.7333 7.0000 8.2200 22.9533 47.8194 - 47.8194
9 Hannah Gibbons Chippenham 1268439 2010 9-10 7.7867 6.5800 8.1600 22.5267 46.9306 - 46.9306
10 Elicia Jewson Cheltenham 1412370 2008 11-12 7.6800 7.0000 7.8000 22.4800 46.8333 - 46.8333
11 Nathalie Bond Cheltenham 1355888 2006 13-15 7.7333 6.3000 8.4000 22.4333 46.7360 - 46.7360
12 Catherine Lomer Cheltenham 1369839 2005 13-15 7.0933 6.8133 8.4000 22.3066 46.4721 - 46.4721
13 Lucia Mcnally Team Bath 1318846 2006 13-15 7.7333 6.2067 8.3400 22.2800 46.4167 - 46.4167
14 Charlottie Freeth Swansea 1379783 2006 13-15 7.8400 5.9733 8.3400 22.1533 46.1527 - 46.1527
15 Marianne Baker Cheltenham 1291311 2008 11-12 7.6800 5.6467 8.7600 22.0867 46.0140 - 46.0140
16 Winnie Margretts Cheltenham 1412369 2008 11-12 7.6800 6.4400 7.7400 21.8600 45.5417 - 45.5417
17 Joana Tavares Taunton Deane 1353121 2005 13-15 8.2133 5.8800 7.6200 21.7133 45.2360 - 45.2360
18 Nadine Voller Seagulls 1180027 2004 13-15 8.3733 6.9533 6.3000 21.6266 45.0554 - 45.0554


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Emily Powell
Lily Darlington

Florence Mowat

Zihan Lin

Lola Jones-Hackett

Katie Lees

Bethan Harvey

Rhianwen Hopkin

Chloe Smith

Evie Shepperdson

Evie Parker

Seagulls

St Austell
Team Bath
Swansea
Chippenham
Calne Alpha 4
Swansea
Swansea
Team Bath
Chippenham

Cheltenham

1334701
1377130
1399211
1350820
1378800
1377282
1360594
1365187
1417494
1346823
1346976

2008 11-12
2008 11-12
2006 13-15
2007 11-12
2009 9-10
2007 11-12
2006 13-15
2007 11-12
2006 13-15
2009 9-10
2008 11-12

8.0000
7.6267
7.0400
7.5200
7.3067
7.5733
6.9867
6.4000
7.4667
5.9733
6.2400

6.3933
6.7200
7.1867
6.7200
6.4867
5.5533
5.7400
6.4867
5.3667
5.6933
5.3667

7.2000
7.2000
7.0800
6.7200
7.1400
7.7400
7.6200
7.0800
6.9000
7.6800
6.3600

21.5933
21.5467
21.3067
20.9600
20.9334
20.8666
20.3467
19.9667
19.7334
19.3466
17.9667

44.9860
44.8890
44.3890
43.6667
43.6113
43.4721
42.3890
41.5973
41.1113
40.3054
37.4306

44.9860
44.8890
44.3890
43.6667
43.6113
43.4721
42.3890
41.5973
41.1113
40.3054
37.4306


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION

LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 FIGURE COMPETITION

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

Grade 2 Figures

DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Referee: Sarah Pullan

Fig1l Barracuda
Fig2 Walkover Back
Fig3 Water Drop

Order Name

Olivia Bown-Mazzoni
Emily Mason

Alysia Garrett
Hannah Keefe

Keira Butt

Amelia Fox

Jasmin Gidddings
Nell Bloomfield
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Lillie-Eve Jenkin
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Delphina Hanson

=
[y

Alice Denniem

=
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Jocelyn Butt
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Charlotte Kington
Julia West

[
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Tiegan Flockton
Ffion Griffiths
Lily Toft

Elsa Whitworth

[ S
0 N O

301
420
363

Code

1.9
1.9
15

5.3

Club

Team Bath
Cheltenham
Chippenham
City of Bristol
Cheltenham
Taunton Deane
Calne Alpha 4
Team Bath

St Austell
Cheltenham
Team Bath
Cheltenham
Team Bath
Chippenham
Calne Alpha 4
Team Bath
Swansea

Taunton Deane

ID

955246
1278549
1370711
1435782
1227229
1376013
1284751
1417493
1196413
1227230

920067
1345623
1417496
1382305
1171843

874603
1303655
1390864

YoB

2006
2006
2007
2006

2004
2003

2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006

2003
2007

2007
2004
2006
2007

Class

13-15
13-15
11-12
13-15
13-15
15-18
13-15
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
15-18
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
11-12

AR

u B WNR

figl
Paula Brand
Paula Brand
Lynne Eddy
Abi Riddington
Steve Merrett

fig2
Paula Brand
Paula Brand
Lynne Eddy
Abi Riddington
Steve Merrett

fig3
Paula Brand
Paula Brand
Lynne Eddy
Abi Riddington
Steve Merrett

Calculated Calculated Calculated
figl fig2 fig 3 pt score
11.0833  11.0200 9.0000 31.1033 58.6855
11.1467  10.8300 8.5500 30.5267 57.5975
11.5900 11.2100 7.6500 30.4500 57.4528
10.2600  11.0200 9.1000 30.3800 57.3208
10.8933  10.0067 8.9000 29.8000 56.2264
11.1467  10.5133 7.7000 29.3600 55.3962
10.7667  10.3867 8.1000 29.2534 55.1951
11.1467 10.8300 7.2000 29.1767 55.0504
10.3867  10.1967 8.4500 29.0334 54.7800
11.1467  10.2600 7.6000 29.0067 54.7296
9.8167 10.5767 8.6000 28.9934 54.7045
10.8300 9.5633 8.5000 28.8933 54.5157
10.0700  10.1333 8.3000 28.5033 53.7798
10.0067 9.9433 7.2500 27.2000 51.3208
9.3100 9.7533 8.0000 27.0633 51.0628
9.8167 9.3733 7.7500 26.9400 50.8302
9.7533 9.3733 7.2500 26.3766 49.7672
7.6000 10.1333 8.3500 26.0833 49.2138

pens

result

58.6855
57.5975
57.4528
57.3208
56.2264
55.3962
55.1951
55.0504
54.7800
54.7296
54.7045
54.5157
53.7798
51.3208
51.0628
50.8302
49.7672
49.2138


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Bethan Mcguire
Emily Henson
Abigail Katie Webber
Sofia Mccormack
Isabelle Armstrong
Evie Jones

Lily Bryant

Millie Talukdar
Simar Kaur

Megan Mahoney
Evelyn Perry

Ellie Parkes (wd)

Selma Crespo-Neild

Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Calne Alpha 4
Chippenham
Calne Alpha 4
Taunton Deane
Taunton Deane
Chippenham
Taunton Deane
Swansea
Taunton Deane
City of Bristol
City of Bristol

1382202
1334353
1289044
1382305
1266331
1265675
1376019
1393640
1284783
1296274
1177578
1252622
1163003

2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2007
2004
2006
2003
2006
2006

2003
2003

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
11-12
13-15
13-15
15-18
13-15
13-15
15-18
15-18

9.1833
9.6267
8.7400
10.1333
9.0567
7.4100
8.0433
7.5367
7.9800
9.4367
7.0300

9.6900
8.7400
9.1833
7.6633
8.7400
9.8800
9.0567
10.3867
8.0433
11.0833
8.2967

7.0500
7.3000
7.5500
6.9000
6.8500
7.1000
6.1000
4.0500
5.4500

5.0000

25.9233
25.6667
25.4733
24.6966
24.6467
24.3900
23.2000
21.9734
21.4733
20.5200
20.3267

48.9119
48.4277
48.0628
46.5974
46.5032
46.0189
43.7736
41.4592
40.5157
38.7170
38.3523

48.9119
48.4277
48.0628
46.5974
46.5032
46.0189
43.7736
41.4592
40.5157
38.7170
38.3523



SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 FIGURE COMPETITION

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

Grade 3 Figures

DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Referee: Sarah Pullan

Figl Ariana 423 2.2
Fig2 Porpoise Cont. Spin 720° 355f 2.1
Fig 3 Albatross % Twist 240a 2.2
6.5
Order Name Code Club
1 Katie Shepperdson Team Bath
2 Megan Dore Wright Calne Alpha 4
3 Bianca Thomas Cheltenham
4  Georgia Williams Cheltenham
5 Isobel Hutchings Calne Alpha 4
6 Bethan Skuse City of Bristol
7  Felicity Rickard Taunton Deane
8 Geovanna Romagnoli City of Bristol
9 Abby Reynolds Taunton Deane
10 Lucy Steele Calne Alpha 4
11 Jessica Flockton Calne Alpha 4
12 Ohsha Smith City of Bristol
13 Daisy Gothard Cheltenham
14 Alex Scrivens Cheltenham
15 Isla Brand City of Bristol
16 Hattie Auld Team Bath
17 Fiona Eddy Calne Alpha 4

ID

1225860
1137882
1242623
1192729
868843
1345253
1334809
1362017
1343864
1171841
913412
1356273
1176956
1313486
1301373
1268435
947436

YoB

2006
2002
2005
2004
2003
2006
2004
2006
2003
2002
2002
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2002

Class

13-15
15-18
13-15
13-15
15-18
13-15
13-15
13-15
15-18
15-18
15-18
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
15-18

u B WNR

figl
Georgina Coombs
Georgina Coombs
Christine Merrifield
Emma Holloway
Samantha Fancourt
Alyson Bashford

fig2
Georgina Coombs
Georgina Coombs
Christine Merrifield
Emma Holloway
Samantha Fancourt
Alyson Bashford

fig3
Georgina Coombs
Georgina Coombs
Christine Merrifield
Emma Holloway
Samantha Fancourt
Alyson Bashford

figl fig 2
11.6600 9.8700
11.5867  10.3600
11.2200 10.3600

9.9000  10.9900
11.3667 9.8000
10.0467  10.4300
11.8067 9.4500
10.9267 9.5200
11.8067 8.7500
10.5600 8.4000
11.0733 8.4700
10.7067 9.7300
10.4867 7.9800
14.2267 -
11.5867 -
11.6600 -

9.6067 -

fig3
12.1000
11.4400
11.6600
11.8800
11.4400
10.7800
9.6067
9.9733
9.6800
11.0733
10.4133
9.0933
10.5600
12.7600
12.3933
12.1000
8.0667

pt score
33.6300 51.7385
33.3867 51.3642
33.2400 51.1385
32.7700 50.4154
32.6067 50.1642
31.2567 48.0872
30.8634 47.4822
30.4200 46.8000
30.2367 46.5180
30.0333 46.2051
29.9566 46.0871
29.5300 45.4308
29.0267 44.6565
26.9867 41.5180
23.9800 36.8923
23.7600 36.5538
17.6734 27.1898

pens

result

51.7385
51.3642
51.1385
50.4154
50.1642
48.0872
47.4822
46.8000
46.5180
46.2051
46.0871
45.4308
44.6565
41.5180
36.8923
36.5538
27.1898


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 FIGURE COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham Grade 4 Figures DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019
Referee: Sarah Pullan
figl fig2 fig3
AR |Georgina Coombs Georgina Coombs |Georgina Coombs
Figl Team Elem5 TES 2.5 1 [Georgina Coombs Georgina Coombs  |Georgina Coombs
Fig2 Team Elem 2 TE2 1.8 2 |Christine Merrifield Christine Merrifield |Christine Merrifield
Fig3 DuetElem4 DE4 3.0 3 |Emma Holloway Emma Holloway Emma Holloway
4 |Samantha Fancourt Samantha Fancourt |Samantha Fancourt
7.3 5 |Alyson Bashford Alyson Bashford Alyson Bashford
Order Name Code Club ID YoB Class figl fig 2 fig3 pt score pens result
1 Amelia Gregory Cheltenham 1231996 2004 15-18 13.5000 10.7400 16.1000 40.3400 55.2603 - 55.2603
2 Jemma Thomas Cheltenham 1183118 2004 15-18 13.4167 9.7800  15.5000 38.6967 53.0092 - 53.0092
3 Elise Lambern Team Bath 965942 2004 15-18 13.3333 9.6600  15.1000 38.0933 52.1826 - 52.1826
4  Abbie Cooper Team Bath 1215661 2004 15-18 12.7500 9.0000 15.4000 37.1500 50.8904 - 50.8904


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham 12 & Under, Figure Grade 2 & Below Combination Routine DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019
Referee [Sarah Pullan
Execution Judgel Clair Murphy Artistic Judge1l Georgina Coombs Difficulty Judge 1 Paula Brand
Judge 2 Holly Curson Impression Judge 2 Alyson Bashford Judge 2 Christine Merrifield
Judge 3  Steve Merrett Judge 3  Lynda Hutton Judge 3 Sarah Pullan
Judge 4  Ruth Bryant Judge 4  Ellen Butt Judge 4 Lynne Eddy
Judge 5 Molly Dymock-Morgan Judge 5 Emma Holloway Judge 5 Abi Riddington
Overall
Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen Score
1 6 Cheltenham 1481366 2008 Annie Stankusova FREE Execution 52 53 62 61 438 30% 16.6000 0.00 51.9333
1481363 2008 Eleanor Dickson Artistic Imp 49 48 58 48 54 40% 20.1333
1460831 2008 Evie Gregory Difficulty 50 53 44 55 49 30% 15.2000
1346976 2008 Evie Parker
1412370 2008 Elicia Jewson
1425253 2008 Natalie Pullan
1291311 2008 Marianne Baker
1442954 2007 Violet Watkins
1412369 2008 Winnie Margretts
2 1 Team Bath Synchro 1417493 2007 Nell Bloomfield FREE Execution 46 45 56 50 46 30% 14.2000 0.00 47.0667
1396715 2007 Sophie Starkey Artistic Imp 48 46 46 35 50 40% 18.6667
1441831 2009 Darcey Walker Difficulty 49 47 41 51 46 30% 14.2000
1441832 2008 Orla Archer-Pratt
1473168 2008 Belle Mcken
1454438 2009 Holly Knight
1454431 2008 Esme Stoneman
1454436 2008 Hannah Moody
3 5 Calne Alpha 4 1257915 2009 Alexandra Evans FREE Execution 43 40 47 59 47 30% 13.7000 1.00 43.8667
1370717 2008 Mary Jackson Artistic Imp 46 43 57 40 48 40% 18.2667
1448921 2008 Charlotte Farmer Difficulty 45 35 4.0 52 44 30% 12.9000

961354 2007 Sadie Balnave
1385406 2008 Rebbecca Giddings
1377282 2007 Katie Lees
1171843 2007 Teigan Flockton
1468916 2008 Zoe Trueman


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


Overall

Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Score
4 4 St Austell 1434297 2009 Mia Brown FREE Execution 40 35 45 54 45 30% 13.0000 0.00 43.2333
1417193 2010 Amelia Cleave Artistic Imp 43 41 56 41 43 40% 16.9333
1372237 2008 Meredith Daniel Difficulty 46 52 38 44 43 30% 13.3000
1377130 2008 Lily Darlington
1469477 2009 Chloe Lamb
1296873 2010 Aurora Nethercliff
1425702 2009 Emelia Prater
1469475 2008 Maisie Rowett
5 3 Taunton Deane 1265675 2007 Evie Jones FREE Execution 42 43 44 52 44 30% 13.1000 0.00 42.0667
1390864 2007 Elsa Whiyworth Artistic Imp 44 44 54 37 40 40% 17.0667
1454719 2007 Willow Maine Difficulty 44 41 36 4.1 3.7 30% 11.9000
1486334 2010 Megan Chapman
1431151 2008 Faye Palfrey
1484284 2009 Daisy Nisbet
1469201 2009 Sophie lzzett
6 2 Swansea 1429807 2007 Seren Ayre FREE Execution 38 41 42 43 4.0 30% 12.3000 0.00 37.9667
1406802 2008 Holly Evans Artistic Imp 36 3.7 52 37 32 40% 14.6667
1393224 2008 Maisie Hiddlestone Difficulty 40 39 32 36 35 30% 11.0000
1488235 2008 Addison Crew
1359808 2008 Amelie Rolland
1393225 2010 Lilwenna Thomas




VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

15 & Under, Figure Grade 3 & Below Combination Routine

SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Referee [Sarah Pullan
Execution Judgel Clair Murphy Artistic Judge1l Georgina Coombs Difficulty Judge 1 Paula Brand
Judge 2 Holly Curson Impression Judge 2 Alyson Bashford Judge 2 Christine Merrifield
Judge 3  Steve Merrett Judge 3  Lynda Hutton Judge 3 Sarah Pullan
Judge 4  Ruth Bryant Judge 4  Ellen Butt Judge 4 Lynne Eddy
Judge 5 Molly Dymock-Morgan Judge 5 Emma Holloway Judge 5 Abi Riddington
Overall
Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen Score
1 2 Chippenham 1393640 2006 Millie Talukdar FREE Execution 52 55 49 57 49 30% 15.6000 0.00 49.7000
1382305 2005 Sofia Mccormack Artistic Imp 43 47 56 48 49 40% 19.2000
1382305 2007 Julia West Difficulty 50 51 45 48 5.2 30% 14.9000
1370711 2007 Alysia Garrett
1442652 2008 Abigail Rahn
1332898 2007 Rose Bryant-Jefferies
1346823 2009 Evie Shepperdson
1378800 2009 LolaJones-Hackett
1268439 2010 Hannah Gibbons
2 1 Swansea 1360594 2006 Bethan Harvey FREE Execution 50 55 45 52 48 30% 15.0000 0.00 49.2333
1379787 2006 Eleri Huxtable Artistic Imp 42 50 56 47 45 40% 18.9333
1303655 2006 Lily Toft Difficulty 52 49 52 58 43 30% 15.3000
1379783 2006 Charlotte Freeth
1296274 2006 Megan Mahoney
1365187 2007 Rhianwen Hopkins
1350820 2007 Zihan Lin




SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham 13-15, Figure Grade 3 & Below Combination Routine DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019
|Referee |Sarah Pullan
Execution Judgel Clair Murphy Artistic Judge1l Georgina Coombs Difficulty Judge 1 Paula Brand
Judge 2 Holly Curson Impression Judge 2 Alyson Bashford Judge 2 Christine Merrifield
Judge 3  Steve Merrett Judge 3  Lynda Hutton Judge 3 Sarah Pullan
Judge 4  Ruth Bryant Judge 4  Ellen Butt Judge 4 Lynne Eddy
Judge 5 Molly Dymock-Morgan Judge 5 Emma Holloway Judge 5 Abi Riddington
Overall
Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen Score
1 3 City of Bristol B 1301373 2004 Isla Brand FREE Execution 51 57 60 6.0 54 30% 17.1000 0.00 54.8667
1345253 2006 Bethan Skuse Artistic Imp 49 53 57 53 55 40% 21.4667
1356273 2006 Ohsha Smith Difficulty 55 54 53 54 6.1 30% 16.3000
1362017 2006 Geovanna Romagnoli
1435782 2006 Hannah Keefe
1296383 2006 Grace Hindson
2 2 Cheltenham 1194034 2005 Anusha Heritage R FREE Execution 53 54 59 57 51 30% 16.4000 0.00 53.1667
1382202 2006 Bethan Mcguire Artistic Imp 50 54 58 53 54 40% 21.4667
1369839 2005 Catherine Lomer Difficulty 52 51 49 50 63 30% 15.3000
1227230 2005 Delphina Hanson
1334353 2006 Emily Henson
1278549 2006 Emily Mason
1354623 2006 Jocelyn Butt
1227229 2004 Keira Butt
1212044 2005 Madeleine Green
1392830 2006 Madeleine Watine
1355888 2006 Nathalie Bond
3 1 City of Bristol A 1432961 2006 Ella Bailey FREE Execution 54 58 54 56 5.2 30% 16.4000 0.00 53.1333
1336984 2005 Olivia Daly Artistic Imp 52 52 59 51 56 40% 21.3333
1278347 2005 Hazel Clapham Difficulty 50 53 54 51 50 30% 15.4000
1291307 2005 Aimee Bush R

908834 2005 Abena Asomani
1152588 2005 Isobel Reid
1313811 2005 Holly Puttick
1176006 2005 Sophie Pusill
1252620 2006 Paige Lewis
1414787 2006 Milly Northam
1350583 2006 Scout East




SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

13-15, Figure Grade 3 & Above Combination Routine

DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Referee [Sarah Pullan
Execution Judgel Clair Murphy Artistic Judge1l Georgina Coombs Difficulty Judge 1 Paula Brand
Judge 2 Holly Curson Impression Judge 2 Alyson Bashford Judge 2 Christine Merrifield
Judge 3  Steve Merrett Judge 3  Lynda Hutton Judge 3 Sarah Pullan
Judge 4  Ruth Bryant Judge 4  Ellen Butt Judge 4 Lynne Eddy
Judge 5 Molly Dymock-Morgan Judge 5 Emma Holloway Judge 5 Abi Riddington
Overall
Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen Score
1 1 Team Bath Synchro 1215661 2004 Abbie Cooper FREE Execution 59 58 65 64 54 30% 18.1000 1.00 57.4667
965942 2004 Elise Lambern Artistic Imp 54 56 61 57 6.0 40% 23.0667
1268435 2005 Hattie Auld Difficulty 57 56 58 58 63 30% 17.3000
1225860 2006 Katie Shepperdson
1197590 2005 Sophie Sandberg
1270831 2006 Megan Pyke



TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham 13-18, Figure Grade 3 & Below Combination Routine DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019
Referee [Sarah Pullan
Execution Judgel Clair Murphy Artistic Judge1l Georgina Coombs Difficulty Judge 1 Paula Brand
Judge 2 Holly Curson Impression Judge 2 Alyson Bashford Judge 2 Christine Merrifield
Judge 3  Steve Merrett Judge 3  Lynda Hutton Judge 3 Sarah Pullan
Judge 4  Ruth Bryant Judge 4  Ellen Butt Judge 4 Lynne Eddy
Judge 5 Molly Dymock-Morgan Judge 5 Emma Holloway Judge 5 Abi Riddington
Overall
Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen Score
1 4 Calne Alpha 4 1266331 2006 Isabelle Armstrong FREE Execution 50 50 54 55 5.0 30% 15.4000 0.00 51.8667
1284751 2006 Jasmine Giddings Artistic Imp 50 52 60 53 50 40% 20.6667
1289044 2004 Abigail Webber Difficulty 52 50 53 53 53 30% 15.8000
868843 2003 Isobel Hutchins
947436 2002 Fiona Eddy
913412 2002 Jessica Flockton
1171841 2002 Lucy Steele
1137882 2002 Meghan Dore-Wright
2 2 Team Bath Synchro 1417496 2003 Charlotte Kington FREE Execution 54 50 58 52 50 30% 15.6000 0.00 50.5667
874603 2004 Ffion Griffiths Artistic Imp 52 52 59 52 54 40% 21.0667
1441831 2009 Alice Dennien Difficulty 53 45 51 43 40 30% 13.9000
955246 2006 Olivia Bown-Mazzani
1417494 2006 Chloe Smith
1454434 2006 Olivia Underwood
1399211 2006 Florence Mowat
1318846 2006 Lucia Mcnally
1396717 2006 Olivia Oldfield
3 3 St Austell 1403445 2005 Abigail Brown FREE Execution 49 52 55 58 5.0 30% 15.7000 0.00 50.1667
1242446 2005 Grace Cartwright Artistic Imp 44 50 58 49 47 40% 19.4667
1296877 2004 Anna Curnow Difficulty 52 48 49 49 538 30% 15.0000

1372234 2005 Kym Harmer
1196413 2005 Lillie-Eve Jenkin
1161970 2006 Elizabeth Nile
1155960 2003 Frankie Smith
761984 2003 Ellie Wagstaff


TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


Rank

Start

Club

YOB

Name RES

Overall

5 % Calc Pen
Score

1

Taunton Deane

1343864
1242126
1284783
1376013
1334809
1376019
1202947
1353121
1177578

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006

Abby Reynolds
Isabel Watts
Simar Kaur
Amelia Fox
Felicity Rickard
Lily Bryant
Isabella Janes
Joana Tavares
Evelyn Perry

FREE Execution
Artistic Imp
Difficulty

4.8
3.9
5.1

5.1
5.1
4.0

5.2
5.7
4.6

53
5.1
3.9

5.0 30%
4.5 40%
4.2 30%

15.3000 0.00
19.6000
12.8000

47.7000




SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

13-18, Figure Grade 3 & Above Combination Routine

DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Referee [Sarah Pullan
Execution Judgel Clair Murphy Artistic Judge1l Georgina Coombs Difficulty Judge 1 Paula Brand
Judge 2 Holly Curson Impression Judge 2 Alyson Bashford Judge 2 Christine Merrifield
Judge 3  Steve Merrett Judge 3  Lynda Hutton Judge 3 Sarah Pullan
Judge 4  Ruth Bryant Judge 4  Ellen Butt Judge 4 Lynne Eddy
Judge 5 Molly Dymock-Morgan Judge 5 Emma Holloway Judge 5 Abi Riddington
Overall
Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen Score
1 1 Cheltenham 1313486 2005 Alex Scrivens FREE Execution 64 60 68 64 54 30% 18.8000 0.00 60.3667
1242623 2005 Bianca Thomas Artistic Imp 56 60 6.1 64 58 40% 23.8667
1176956 2005 Daisy Gothard Difficulty 57 53 59 61 68 30% 17.7000
1231996 2004 Amelia Gregory
1259230 2003 Emily Knowles
1192729 2004 Georgia Williams
1183118 2004 Jemma Thoms
1176958 2003 Maebee Merrett
1176193 2003 Petra Gilbert




SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham 15-18, Figure Grade 3 & Below Combination Routine DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Referee [Sarah Pullan
Execution Judgel Clair Murphy Artistic Judge1l Georgina Coombs Difficulty Judge 1 Paula Brand
Judge 2 Holly Curson Impression Judge 2 Alyson Bashford Judge 2 Christine Merrifield
Judge 3  Steve Merrett Judge 3  Lynda Hutton Judge 3 Sarah Pullan
Judge 4  Ruth Bryant Judge 4  Ellen Butt Judge 4 Lynne Eddy
Judge 5 Molly Dymock-Morgan Judge 5 Emma Holloway Judge 5 Abi Riddington
Overall
Rank Start Club ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen Score
1 1 City of Bristol 896189 2003 Bailey Irwin FREE Execution 58 56 62 62 54 30% 17.6000 0.00 57.2000
1252622 2003 Ellie Parkes Artistic Imp 55 58 6.2 56 6.0 40% 23.2000
1252619 2003 Ailsa Reid Difficulty 53 56 55 49 6.2 30% 16.4000
1115098 2004 Holly Griffiths
1229952 2004 Minnie Birch
1163003 2003 Selma Crespo-Neild
1376857 2003 Olivia Butler
1362014 2004 Kathleen Wright




SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham Awa rdS DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Figure Grade O

Age Group | Rank Name Club Score
9-10 1 Chloe Lamb St Austell 55.6881
2 Aurora Nethercliff St Austell 53.8171
3 Darcey Walker Team Bath 52.7742
11-12 1 Meredith Daniel St Austell 59.3977
2 Sadie Balnave Calne Alpha 4 56.5158
3 Dana Stevens Chippenham 54.9787
13-15 1 Madeleine Green Cheltenham 60.8819
2 Anna Curnow St Austell 59.4945
3 Kym Harmer St Austell 59.0216

Figure Grade 1

Age Group | Rank Name Club Score
9-10 1 Hannah Gibbons Chippenham 46.9306
2 Lola Jones-Hackett Chippenham 43.6113
3 Evie Shepperdson Chippenham 40.3054
11-12 1 Sophie Gregory Cheltenham 49.1667
2 Rebbecca Giddings Calne Alpha 4 48.2083
3 Elicia Jewson Cheltenham 46.8333
13-15 1 Elizabeth Nile St Austell 52.6529
2 Olivia Underwood Team Bath 52.1388
3 Grace Hindson City of Bristol 51.3473
15-18 1 Frankie Smith St Austell 55.2500
2 Isabel Watts Taunton Deane 49.2083



TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Figure Grade 2

Age Group Rank Name Club Score
11-12 1 Alysia Garrett Chippenham 57.4528
2 Nell Bloomfield Team Bath 55.0504
3 Julia West Chippenham 51.3208
13-15 1 Olivia Bown-Mazzoni Team Bath 58.6855
2 Emily Mason Cheltenham 57.5975
3 Hannah Keefe City of Bristol 57.3208
15-18 1 Amelia Fox Taunton Deane 55.3962
2 Charlotte Kington Team Bath 53.7798
3 Simar Kaur Taunton Deane 40.5157
Figure Grade 3
Age Group Rank Name Club Score
13-15 1 Katie Shepperdson Team Bath 51.7385
2 Bianca Thomas Cheltenham 51.1385
3 Georgia Williams Cheltenham 50.4154
15-18 1 Megan Dore Wright Calne Alpha 4 51.3642
2 Isobel Hutchings Calne Alpha 4 50.1642
3 Abby Reynolds Taunton Deane 46.5180
Figure Grade 4
Age Group | Rank Name Club Score
15-18 1 Amelia Gregory Cheltenham 55.2603
2 Jemma Thomas Cheltenham 53.0092
3 Elise Lambern Team Bath 52.1826



TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>
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TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham Awards DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019
ROUTINES
12 years & U, Figure grade 2 & below
Rank  |Club Score
1 Cheltenham 51.9333
2 Team Bath Synchro 47.0667
3 Calne Alpha 4 43.8667

15 years & U, Figure grade 3 & below

Rank Club Score

1 Chippenham 49.7000

13-15 years, Figure grade 3 & below

Rank Club Score
1 City of Bristol B 54.8667
2 Cheltenham 53.1667
3 City of Bristol A 53.1333

13-15 years, Figure grade 3 & above

Rank Club Score

1 Team Bath Synchro 57.4667

13-18 years, Figure grade 3 and below

Rank Club Score
1 Calne Alpha 4 51.8667
2 Team Bath Synchro 50.5667
3 St Austell 50.1667

13-18 years, Figure grade 3 and above

Rank Club Score

1 Cheltenham 60.3667

15-18 Years, Figure grade 3 & below

Rank Club Score

1 City of Bristol 57.2000



TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>

TEAMBATH Synchro Club <teambathsynchro@gmail.com>


SWIM ENGLAND SOUTH WEST REGION
LEVEL 2 & LEVEL 3 COMPETITION

Licence No: SSL2/19/006 & SSL3/19/008

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham Out Of Region Awa rdS DATE: Saturday 22nd June 2019

Figure Grade O

Age Group | Rank Name Club Score
9-10 1 Lilwenna Thomas Swansea 45.3335
11-12 1 Addison Crew Swansea 52.9032
2 Maisie Hiddlestone Swansea 50.6668
3 Seren Ayre Swansea 48.1397

Figure Grade 1

Age Group | Rank Name Club Score
11-12 1 Zihan Lin Swansea 43.6667
2 Rhianwen Hopkin Swansea 41.5973
13-15 1 Eleri Huxtable Swansea 47.8194
2 Charlottie Freeth Swansea 46.1527
3 Bethan Harvey Swansea 42.3890

Figure Grade 2

Age Group Rank Name Club Score
13-15 1 Lily Toft Swansea 49.7672
2 Megan Mahoney Swansea 38.7170
ROUTINES
12 years & U, Figure grade 2 & below
Rank |Club Score
1 Swansea 37.9667

15 years & U, Figure grade 3 & below

Rank Club Score

1 Swansea 49.2333




